

University of Mysore Department of Studies in Law Manasagangothri, 570006 Mysore, Karnataka, India

International Webinar on the Intricate Interplay of Investment Law and **Intellectual Property in India**



DIGNITARIES



CHIEF GUEST

Prof. (Dr.) Lokanath N.K.

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, University of Mysore Karnataka, Mysore, India



GUEST OF HONOUR

Prof. (Dr.) Nicolas de Sadeleer

Professeur ordinaire (Full Professor), chaire Jean M UCLouvain, St Louis 43 bv. du jardin botanique 1000 Brussels, Belgium

DISTINGUISHED SPEAKERS



Prof. (Dr.) Prabhash Ranjan

BA (H), LLB (Delhi), LLM, PhD (London)
Professor and Vice Dean
Jindal Global Law School,
OP Jindal Global University, India.



Prof. (Dr.) Sreenivasulu N.S.

Professor of Law
National University of Juridical Sciences, (NUJS),
Kolkata, India
Member of International Council of Jurists, (ICJ)
London, UK
Scientific Member of Canadian Institute for
International Law, (CIFILE) Ontario, Canada



Prof. (Dr.) Antonio Jorge Pereira Júnior

Professor of the Doctorate Program in Law, UNIFOR University of Fortaleza Av. Washington Soares, 1321 - Edson Queiroz, Fortaleza -CE, 60811-905, Brazil



Dr. Kenneth Wyne Mutuma

PhD (UCT), LLM (UCT), LLB (Liverpool),
B-Arch Studies (UON) C.Arb, FCiArb, FCS(K), MAAK,
Advocate. City of Cape Town, Western Cape, South
Africa

Africa
Editor in Chief- Eastern Journal of International
Humanitarian Law and
Senior Faculty of Law, Nairobi Law School
Nairobi University, Nairobi, Kenya

ORGANIZING MEMBERS



PRESIDENT OF THE **PROGRAM**

Prof (Dr.) MS Benjamin Dean Faculty of Law, Chairman & Professor of Law Department of Studies in Law



ORGANIZING SECRETARY

Prof. (Dr.) Ramesh

Senior Professor of Law Department of Studies in Law, University of Mysore, Mysore, India



COORDINATOR

Mr. Sayed Qudrat Hashimy Ph.D. Scholar (Intricacies of IPR and International Investment Law) Department of Studies in Law



Date: Saturday, 14th December 2024 Time: 2:00 PM Indian Standard Time (IST)

Mode: Virtual

For inquiries and participation confirmation, please contact the following us: Email: sayedqudrathashimy@law.uni-mysore.ac.in

